THLOR
PROGRAMMABLE TIMER WITH SOLID STATE OUTPUT
TEMPORISATEUR STATIQUE PROGRAMMABLE
LEACH INTERNATIONAL EUROPE S.A.S.                       LEACH INTERNATIONAL ASIA PACIFIC
Tel: +33 3 87 97 98 97             Tel: +852 2 191 3830
Fax: +33 3 87 97 96 86                      Fax: +852 2 389 5803
The technical information provided by Leach International Europe is to be used as a guide only, and is not meant for publication or
as documentation for altering any existing specification. Dimensions are in millimeters unless otherwise specified. Rev. 06/2019.

 1 / 4
 1 / 4
NUMBERING SYSTEM
SYSTEME DE REFERENCES
 THLOR 72       H  4 YWY
Basic series designation  | Référence de base
① Operating voltage | Tension d’alimentation (24, 36, 48, 72, 110)
② Mounting styles | Fixations (A, B, C, D, J, K, H)
③ Terminal types | Types de sorties (1, 2, 4, 8)
④ Coding keys for H mounting style | Clés de codage pour fixation  H
Example: THLOR 110 H4 YXY
①  ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
     CARACTÉRISTIQUES ÉLECTRIQUES
For other operating voltage, please contact the factory
 Pour d’autres tensions : nous consulter.
 • Programmable timer with solid state output
 Temporisateur statique programmable
• Time delay programmable by wiring
 Durée de la temporisation programmable par strap
   • Output characteristics
 Caractéristiques de la sortie
1 solid state output (L/R 15ms max)
1 sortie statique
• Supply
 Alimentation
Direct current
Courant continu
• Qualified or in accordance with
 Qualifié selon ou en accord avec
EN 50155
CF 62003
PRINCIPAL TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES PRINCIPALES
   • Static output rating
 Pouvoir de manœuvre
0.01 to 0.25 Amp at nominal voltage
0,01 à 0,25 A sous tension nominale
   • Weight
 Masse        80 g max
   • Enclosure Dimensions without hardware mounting
 Dimensions du boîtier sans fixations 26 x 25,7 x 26 mm max
   • Tin plated, hermetically sealed metal can
 Boîtier métallique hermétique étamé
   • Special models available upon request
 Modèles spécifiques sur demande
Applicable sockets:
SF402CE40E-*
SF402-1F
SFE472
Electrical characteristics / Caractéristique électriques
Nominal operating voltage (Un)
 Tension nominale (Un) 24 Vcc 36 Vcc 48 Vcc 72 Vcc 110 Vcc
Minimal operating voltage
 Tension minimale
16,8 Vcc 25 Vcc 40 Vcc 50 Vcc 77 Vcc
Maximum operating voltage
 Tension maximale
33 Vcc 45 Vcc 60 Vcc 90 Vcc 137 Vcc
Maximum current consumption  at Un
 Consommation maxi en régime établi sous Un 25 mA 25 mA 25 mA 25 mA 25 mA
Export Control Regulation: (Country FR) NOT LISTED
THLOR
PROGRAMMABLE TIMER WITH SOLID STATE OUTPUT
TEMPORISATEUR STATIQUE PROGRAMMABLE
  2 / 4
② MOUNTING STYLES
     TYPES DE FIXATIONS